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Abegaz Berhanu Chancellors 335 bxabeg@wm.edu 
Baldomero Quintana Luis Chancellors 268 labaldomeroqui@wm.edu 
BenYishay Ariel Chancellors 267 abenyishay@wm.edu 
Han Zhao Chancellors 247 zhan03@wm.edu 
Hicks Rob Chancellors 252 rlhick@wm.edu 
Lopresti John Chancellors 243 jwlopresti@wm.edu 
Lopresti Katie Chancellors 257 kelopresti@wm.edu 
McBeth Elaine Chancellors 421 esmcbe@wm.edu 
McHenry Peter Chancellors 256 pmchenry@wm.edu 
Mellor Jennifer Chancellors 433 jmmell@wm.edu 
Moody Carl Chancellors 336 cemood@wm.edu 
Moschini Emily Chancellors 258 egmoschini@wm.edu 
Parman John Chancellors 254 jmparman@wm.edu 
Pereira Alfredo Chancellors 356 ampere@wm.edu 
Pereira Rui Chancellors 337 rmpereira@wm.edu 
Savelyev Peter Chancellors 232 psavelyev@wm.edu 
Schmidt Marty Chancellors 261 mbschm@wm.edu 
Shiferaw Admasu Chancellors 263 ashiferaw@wm.edu 
Stafford Sarah Chancellors 317A slstaf@wm.edu 
Throckmorton Nathaniel Chancellors 246 nathrockmorton@wm.edu 

 

Email the advisor of your choice to discuss becoming an 
economics major 
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